MPEG Clock Generator with VCXO
CY2410
ADVANCE
 INFORMATION
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07317 Rev. **  Revised January 30, 2002
Features Benefits
• Integrated phase-locked loop (PLL) Highest performance PLL tailored for multimedia applications

GND
OUTPUTS
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage Features
CY2410SC-1 S8 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY2410SC-3 S8 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V Digital VCXO control
CY2410SC-4 S8 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V Lower drive strength
(reduced EMI)
CY2410SC-5 S8 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V Matches nonlinear MK3727
VCXO control curve
CY2410